
1 1

Type

2,0 ltr. I
Petrol

XU10J2

02/2002

Series

M
anufacturers part num

bers are quoted for reference only

BOXERBOXERBOXERBOXER 333000013System No.:

PEUGEOT

Horizontal
LHD/RHD
Standard

Front pipeFront pipeFront pipeFront pipe

4.
33807338073380733807
175592

2.
33803338033380333803
172922

33104331043310433104
034181

33309333093330933309
1726A2

LHD
Excl. Combi

33325333253332533325
1726ER
1726P3
1726P4

Excl. Combi

 N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A.

1312882080
1726F7
1726F8

N.A.N.A.N.A.N.A.

173174

33336333363333633336
1726V2

LHD
Combi

SilencerSilencerSilencerSilencer

Mounting PartsMounting PartsMounting PartsMounting Parts

N.A.N.A.N.A.N.A.

1726EW

1. 170915
 N.A N.A N.A N.A

33343333433334333343
1705CV
170571

Cat.

5.
99058990589905899058
171325

3.
33806338063380633806
175560


